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S5/6 English Calendar 2012-13
Draft Title and Proposal (ref/creative):
Monday 10th September
Outline Plan (ref/creative):


Monday 17th   September
First Draft (ref/creative):


Thursday 11th  October
Practice Close Reading NAB:


Monday 29th October
Draft Title and Proposal (discursive):

Monday 5th November
Outline Plan (discursive):


Monday 19th November
Close Reading NAB:



Monday 26th November

Critical Essay Class Test


Monday 3rd Dec
First Draft (discursive):


Monday 17th Dec

Resubmission Personal/Creative:

Wednesday 9th January

Textual Analysis NAB:



Monday 14th January 
Prelims:




From 1st Feb
Close Reading NAB Resit:


Monday 25th February

Resubmission Discursive:


Wednesday 27th February

Textual Analysis Resit:



Monday 11th March

Completed Folio to Teacher


Wednesday 20th March
Final NAB resits (illness etc)


Monday 25h March

Close Reading Class Test


Wk Beg Monday 15th April
Critical Essay Class Test


Wk Beg Monday 22nd April

SQA Exam Leave



 

S5/6 English Checklist 2012-13
Folio

Personal/Creative Wring
Draft Title and Proposal
 (ref/creative):

Monday 10th September
Outline Plan (ref/creative):


Monday 17th   September

First Draft (ref/creative):


Thursday 11th  October
Resubmission Personal/Creative:

Wednesday 9th January

Discursive Writing

Draft Title and Proposal (discursive):

Monday 5th November

Outline Plan (discursive):


Monday 19th November
First Draft (discursive):



Monday 17th Dec


Resubmission Discursive:


Wednesday 27th February

Completed Folio to Teacher


Wednesday 20th March
NABS:

Close Reading

Practice Close Reading NAB:


Monday 29th October
Close Reading NAB:



Monday 26th November

Close Reading NAB Resit:


Monday 25th February

Textual Analysis
Textual Analysis NAB:



Monday 14th January 

Close Reading NAB Resit:


Monday 25th February

Textual Analysis Resit:



Monday 11th March
Final NAB resits (illness etc)


Monday 25h March
Class Tests:

Critical Essay Class Test



Monday 3rd Dec

Close Reading Class Test


Wk Beg Monday 15th April

Critical Essay Class Test



Wk Beg Monday 22nd April

.  
